Pricelist for
A-Class (W/C 169)
Version 2/09
1 9 7 7  -  2 0 0 7
30
2006 | 2007 |  2008 | 2009
All listed performance figures are approximate values. They depend on vehicle-specific details such as the vehicle type,
equipment, tare weight, rear-axle ratio, wheel-tyre combinations, transmission type and aerodynamic equipment of the

installation € 130.00
painting € 230.00
Design
169-340-00 BRABUS chromed exterior mirror covers € 198.00
installation € 15.00
Price net
Base A-Class W/C 169 Page 3
Wheels and tyres For wheel adapter assignments please see page 8
All BRABUS suspension components have been certified by
German TÜV with regard to vehicle handling and material safety.
All settings and installation instructions included.
The assembly costs for all wheels are 15,00 € net
Combination BRABUS Monoblock A
Six spoke design
silver painted „high gloss“
A13-708-54 7J x 18 H2 offset 54 € 290.00
front+rear tyres: 215/40 R 18 (ABE) € 268.00
A13-708-44 7J x 18 H2 offset 44 € 290.00
front+rear tyres: 225/40 R 18*** (Tyre approval for vehicle type required) € 274.00
A13-708-38 7J x 18 H2 offset 38 € 290.00
front+rear tyres: 215/40 R 18** € 268.00
A13-808-40 8J x 18 H2 offset 40 € 330.00
front+rear tyres: 215/40 R 18** € 268.00
or 225/35 R 18*** € 315.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock S
Double spoke design
silver polished
S12-708-54 7J x 18 H2 offset 54 € 450.00
front tyres: 215/40 R 18* € 268.00
or 225/35 R 18** € 315.00
S12-708-49 7J x 18 H2 offset 49 € 450.00
rear tyres: 215/40 R 18* € 268.00
or 225/35 R 18** € 315.00
S12-758-54 7.5J x 18 H2 offset 54 € 490.00
front tyres: 215/40 R 18* € 268.00
or 225/35 R 18** € 315.00
S12-758-49 7.5J x 18 H2 offset 49 € 490.00
rear tyres: 215/40 R 18* € 268.00
or 225/35 R 18** € 315.00
S12-759-50 7.5J x 19 H2 offset 50 € 650.00
front+rear tyres: 215/35 R 19*** € 312.50
* no modifications required
** modifications required, VERSION I € 290.00
*** modifications required, VERSION II € 390.00